## #113000178370

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>:</del> #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.
·		
(Bı	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



600255101856



SWITH AU ACTOR OF 1916

2013 DEC 35 FH 4-25

13 OEC 30 AM IO: 45

K. SALY EXAMINER DEC 31 2013



## **COVER LETTER**

م بنده کی ادر

TO: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** SRW Hickory Boulevard, LLC Name of Limited Liability Company The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Susan R. Winters Name of Person Firm/Company 85 Fieldstone Drive Address Basking Ridge, NJ 07920 City/State and Zip Code swinters@buddlarner.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: at (973) Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number Susan R. Winters Name of Person Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □\$125.00 Filing Fee □\$130.00 Filing Fee & □\$155.00 Filing Fee & \$160.00 Filing Fcc, Certificate of Status Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street/Courier Address

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FEEDOW

	L-/- 2011
The name of the Limited Liability Company is	
SRW Hickory Boulevard, LLC	
(Must end with the words "Limited Lial	oility Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the part of th	principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
85 Fieldstone Dr.	85 Fieldstone Dr.
Basking Ridge, NJ 07920	Basking Ridge, NJ 07920
	Miles VIII
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Reg business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the  Corporation Service Compa  Nam  1201 Hays Street	registered agent are:
	32301
Tallahassee	FL 32301 5

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Membe	et .
MGR	Susan R. Winters
	85 Fieldstone Dr.
	Basking Ridge, NJ 07920
Name and Associated Street, and Associated St	
·	
	And restricted to the second
(Use attachment if necessary)	
	than the date of filing: January 1, 2014 (OPTIONAL)
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business
CLE V: Effective date, if other t	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business
CLE V: Effective date, if other t effective date is listed, the date o or 90 days after the date of fi	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business of
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business of
CLE V: Effective date, if other t effective date is listed, the date o or 90 days after the date of fi	than the date of filing: January 1, 2014 (OPTIONAL) te must be specific and cannot be more than five business of ling.)
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fine the da	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business of ling.)
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date or 90 days after the date of fine the da	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date of five or 90 days after the date of five reconstitutes an affirmation of a new are that any false.	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business ling.)
CLE V: Effective date, if other teffective date is listed, the date of five or 90 days after the date of five reconstitutes an affirmation of a new are that any false.	te must be specific and cannot be more than five business of ling.)  member or an authorized representative of a member.  tion 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, the information submitted in a document to the Department of State the felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Page 2 of 2

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation





of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)